
Innsbrucker Hauptschützengesellschaft

Speedbewerb
Rg. Name SNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Michäler Robert 2 87 70

2 Ciresa Lisi 38 78

3 Leitner Hannelore 39 77 60

4 Geir Walter 10 77 51

5 Mayer Richard 37 75 73

6 Konrad Andreas 28 74 61 58 56 56 28

7 Lindner Anni 41 65 5

8 Brennsteiner Willi 18 64 20

9 Erhart Rupert 20 64

10 Pratt Georg 33 64

11 Michäler Klaus 13 63 53

12 Ciresa Bruno 32 61 50 48

13 Mersa Fabian 7 60

14 Nössing Wastl 24 60

15 Trojer Gerhard 19 59

16 Adolf Ingobert 17 58 56 39

17 Ausserlechner Roman 25 57 27

18 Praxmann Bernhard 35 55

19 Schreiner Manfred 36 55

20 Konrad Hubert 27 53 24 6

21 Khuen David 4 53

22 Vengust Sylvia 40 50

23 Troha Lars 21 49 20

24 Prantl Susanne 34 46 24 17

25 Troha Hansjörg 22 44 34

26 Benesch Martin 31 43 33 28 15

27 Arnold Marc 23 40 40

28 Lederle Otto 29 32 24

29 Obex Max 16 26

30 Sudar Györqy 15 25

31 Bending Marvin 3 24 22 20

32 Hofer Christian 30 23 9

33 Kronthaler Andreas 1 13

34 Szeker Balazs 14 13

35 Kastl Andreas 26 12 9

36 Mersa Emil 6 1

37 Jäger Karin 8 1

38 Jäger Bernhard 9 1

39 Oberlacher Michael 5 1

Auswertung: F. Vengust



Innsbrucker Hauptschützengesellschaft

Kombination

Rg. Name SNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Trojer Gerhard 19 168

2 Ciresa Bruno 32 157

3 Oberlacher Michael 5 140 121

4 Hofer Christian 30 133 129

5 Ausserlechner Roman 25 133 114

6 Praxmann Bernhard 35 132

7 Prantl Susanne 34 130

8 Brennsteiner Willi 18 126

9 Schreiner Manfred 36 125

10 Kastl Andreas 26 121 95

11 Sudar Györqy 15 121

12 Hofinger Matthias 12 120

13 Erhart Rupert 20 120

14 Michäler Robert 2 119

15 Arnold Marc 23 118

16 Pratt Georg 33 118

17 Khuen David 4 117

18 Hofiner Andreas 11 117

19 Mayer Richard 37 117

20 Lederle Otto 29 116

21 Troha Hansjörg 22 116

22 Konrad Andreas 28 116

23 Mersa Emil 6 113

24 Konrad Hubert 27 111

25 Adolf Ingobert 17 109 92

26 Szeker Balazs 14 107

27 Benesch Martin 31 106

28 Troha Lars 21 104

29 Obex Max 16 102

30 Nössing Wastl 24 99

31 Bending Marvin 3 97 76

32 Geir Walter 10 93

33 Leitner Hannelore 39 92

34 Kronthaler Andreas 1 90

35 Ciresa Lisi 38 88

36 Vengust Sylvia 40 86

37 Mersa Fabian 7 85

38 Jäger Karin 8 81

39 Michäler Klaus 13 80

40 Lindner Anni 41 70

41 Jäger Bernhard 9 52

Auswertung: F. Vengust
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